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Modello M1P-RCST2-T

Ean 8033549376413
Immagine

Tipo Monster Bike Pieghevole
Colore Titanio

Caratteristiche
Telaio

Motore

Batteria
Diametro ruote
Freni

Forcella frontale
Display

Cambio
Autonomia
Tempo di ricarica
Velocita massima
Peso netto

Peso lordo

Dimensioni cartone

Acciaio pieghevole
36V/250W/Brushless
loni di Litio - 36V 10Ah
20" x 4" (battistrada maggiorato)
Disco - TEKTRO
Ammortizzata

LED - 5 velocita

7 rapporti - Shimano
40/50 km

4-6 ore

25 km/h

30 kg

37 kg

172x30x88 cm




